© 2025 Thai N et al. JAMA Network Open.
Supplementary Online Content
Thai N, Post B, Young GJ, Noor-E-Alam Md. Hospital-physician integration and cardiac
rehabilitation following major cardiovascular events. JAMA Netw Open.
2025;8(3):e2462580. doi:10.1001/jamanetworkopen.2024.62580
eTable 1. Sources Used for Qualifying Cardiac Events
eTable 2. Claims-Based Definitions of Common Cardiovascular Conditions to Identify
Cardiovascular-Related Service Use, Costs, and Hospitalizations

Disease, Tenth Revision, Procedure Codes (ICD-10 PCS), and International Classification
of Disease, Tenth Revision, Clinical Modification (ICD-10 CM)
Cardiac Event Code Type Code
Acute Myocardial
Infarction (AMI)
ICD-10 CM
I210, I2101, I2102, I2109, I211, I2111, I2119, I212, I2121,
I2129, I213, I214, I219, I21A1, I21A9, I220, I221, I222, I228,
I229
Coronary Artery
Bypass Graft (CABG)
ICD-10 PCS 0210X, 0211X, 0212X, 0213X
HCPCS
33510, 33511, 33512, 33513, 33514, 33516, 33517, 33518,
33519, 33521, 33522, 33523, 33530, 33533, 33534, 33535,
33536, 33572, 35600, S2205, S2206, S2207, S2208, S2209
Heart Lung Transplant
ICD-10 PCS
02YA0Z0, 02YA0Z1, 02YA0Z2, 0BYM0Z0, 0BYM0Z1,
0BYM0Z2, 02YA0Z0, 02YA0Z1, 02YA0Z2, 02RK0JZ,
02RL0JZ, 02WA0JZ, 02WA0JZ
HCPCS 33945, 33927, 33928, 0051T, 0052T, 0053T
Percutaneous
Transluminal Coronary
Angioplasty (PTCA)
ICD-10 PCS
02703ZZ, 02704ZZ, 02713ZZ, 02714ZZ, 02723ZZ, 02724ZZ,
02733ZZ, 02734ZZ, 3E07017, 3E070PZ, 3E07317,
3E073PZ, 02700ZZ, 02710ZZ, 02720ZZ, 02730ZZ,
02C00ZZ, 02C10ZZ, 02C20ZZ, 02C30ZZ, 02C03ZZ,
02C04ZZ, 02C13ZZ, 02C14ZZ, 02C23ZZ, 02C24ZZ,
02C33ZZ, 02C34ZZ
HCPCS
92920, 92921, 92924, 92925, 92929, 92933, 92934, 92937,
92938, 92941, 92943, 92944, 92973, 92974
Heart Valve
Repair/Replacement
ICD-10 PCS
027F, 027G, 027H, 027J, 02CF, 02CG, 02CH, 02CJ, 02NF,
02NG, 02NH, 02NJ, 02QF, 02QG, 02QH, 02QJ, 02RF,
02RG, 02RH, 02RJ, 02TH, 02VG, 02UF, 02UG, 02UH, 02UJ
HCPCS
33361, 33362, 33363, 33364, 33365, 33366, 33367, 33368,
33369, 33370, 33371, 33372, 33373, 33374, 33375, 33376,
33377, 33378, 33379, 33380, 33381, 33382, 33383, 33384,
33385, 33386, 33387, 33388, 33389, 33390, 33391, 33392,
33393, 33394, 33395, 33396, 33397, 33398, 33399, 33400,
33401, 33402, 33403, 33404, 33405, 33406, 33407, 33408,
33409, 33410, 33411, 33412, 33413, 33414, 33415, 33416,
33417, 33418, 33419, 33420, 33421, 33422, 33423, 33424,
33425, 33426, 33427, 33428, 33429, 33430, 33460, 33461,
33462, 33463, 33464, 33465, 33466, 33467, 33468, 33470,
33471, 33472, 33473, 33474, 33475, 33476, 33477, 33478,
33361, 33362, 33363, 33364, 33365, 33366, 33367, 33368,
33369, 33370, 33371, 33372, 33373, 33374, 33375, 33376,
33377, 33378, 33379, 33380, 33381, 33382, 33383, 33384,
33385, 33386, 33387, 33388, 33389, 33390, 33391, 33392,
33393, 33394, 33395, 33396, 33397, 33398, 33399, 33400,
33401, 33402, 33403, 33404, 33405, 33406, 33407, 33408,
33409, 33410, 33411, 33412, 33413, 33414, 33415, 33416,
33417, 33418, 33419, 33420, 33421, 33422, 33423, 33424,
33425, 33426, 33427, 33428, 33429, 33430, 33460, 33461,
33462, 33463, 33464, 33465, 33466, 33467, 33468, 33470,
33471, 33472, 33473, 33474, 33475, 33476, 33477, 33478
© 2025 Thai N et al. JAMA Network Open.
eTable 2. Claims-based Definitions of Common Cardiovascular Conditions to Identify
Cardiovascular-related Service Use, Costs, and Hospitalizations
Diagnosis Type ICD-10 Code
Heart attack
STEMI I21.01, I21.02, I21.09, I21.11, I21.19, I21.21, I21.29, I21.3
NSTEMI I21.4
Unspecified I21.9
Type 2 I21.A1